
LOT 12 BLOCK B SOUTHERN HILLS S/

783-1483, 792-1609, 797-143, 842

MAXWELL ARNOLD L
684 SW SEBASTIAN CIR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

21-5S-16-03671-038

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

21516.010 1.00/

05/10/2024 MLU

10/28/2019 BC 4.01 40,000 0 0 40,000

STANDARD
3

63,208
10,800
40,000

114,008
63,862
50,146

HX HB SX 25,292
24,854

114,008
0

109,296

1163/0398 11/20/2008 WD Q I 58,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WILLIAM TRACY & ROSAL

ARNOLD L MAXWELL

0842/0328 6/30/1997 WD Q I 20,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LEE

TRACY & SCHMICKER

2025
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20454 M H 125 02/26/2003

8813 M H 125 09/02/1994

2009HX Base Yr

684 SW SEBASTIAN CIR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,064 114.9000 108.01 114,923 1998 1998 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 1 – 100% - 2009 Heated Area: 1064

BAS 1,064 100 1,064 63,208

1,064 1,064 63,208

BAS= W76 S14 E76 N14$.

BAS

76

14

76

14

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 1,200

2 0263 PRCH,USP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 400

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 1,400

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 800

10,800

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 40,000.00 40,000.00 40,000


